NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
IC PWR AMP RF 2100MHZ TO-270-14
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
MD7IC2050NR1.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MD7IC2050NR1 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MD7IC2050NR1,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 28V
Test Frequency: 2.01GHz
Supplier Device Package: TO-270 WB-14
Series: -
RF Type: W-CDMA
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-270-14 Variant, Flat Leads
P1dB: 47.8dBm (60W)
Noise Figure: -
Gain: 30.5dB
Frequency: 1.88GHz ~ 2.1GHz
Current - Supply: 230mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MD7IC2050NR1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MD7IC21100NBR1
IC PWR AMP RF 2170MHZ TO-272-14
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MD7IC2050GNR1
IC PWR AMP RF 2100MHZ TO-270-14
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MD7IC1812NR1
IC PWR AMP RF LDMOS TO270
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MD7IC2012GNR1
IC PWR AMP RF 2GHZ TO-270-14
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MD7IC21100NR1
IC PWR AMP RF 2170MHZ TO-270-14
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MD7IC2250GNR1
IC AMP PWR RF 2100MHZ TO270-14
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MD7IC21100N
in stock
FREESCALE
RFQ
MD7IC2050NBR1
IC PWR AMP RF 2100MHZ TO-272-14
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MD7IC2012NR1
IC PWR AMP RF 2GHZ TO-270-14
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MD7IC21100GNR1
IC PWR AMP RF 2170MHZ TO-270-14
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2512BTC412R
RES SMD 412 OHM 0.1% 3/4W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
PE2010JKF7W0R04L
RES SMD 0.04 OHM 5% 1W 2010
Yageo
RFQ
RCWE102020L5FKEA
RES SMD 0.0205 OHM 2W 2010 WIDE
Vishay Dale
RFQ
MCU08050D1802BP100
RES SMD 18K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
RNCF1210BKE93R1
RES SMD 93.1 OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1210
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF1210BKE18R7
RES SMD 18.7 OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1210
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RG1608P-9531-W-T1
RES SMD 9.53K OHM 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
RNCF1210BKE620K
RES SMD 620K OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1210
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RCL1225324KFKEG
RES SMD 324K OHM 2W 2512 WIDE
Vishay Dale
RFQ
MCA12060D5231BP500
RES SMD 5.23K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ